2026 Winter Game Schedule

Basketball 8U Boys
12/15/2025
Date Time Location Team Vs Team
Monday, January 5, 2026 6:00 PM Court 1 Will Kelley VS Adam Barfield
7:00 PM Court 1 Chase Weathers VS Sean Moffitt
Thursday, January 8, 2026 6:00 PM Court 1 Jonathan Camp Vs Jamie Walker
7:00 PM Court 1 Andrew Camp Vs Stephen Sapp
Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:00 AM Court1 Chase Weathers VS Jonathan Camp
10:00 AM Court 1 Adam Barfield Vs Andrew Camp
11:00 AM Court 1 Sean Moffitt Vs Will Kelley
Monday, January 12, 2026 6:00 PM Court 1 Jamie Walker S Chase Weathers
7:00 PM Court 1 Stephen Sapp Vs Jonathan Camp
Thursday, January 15, 2026 6:00 PM Court 1 Chase Weathers S Stephen Sapp
7:00 PM Court 1 Jonathan Camp Vs Adam Barfield
Saturday, January 17, 2026 9:00 AM Court 1 Jamie Walker VS Sean Moffitt
10:00 AM Court 1 Adam Barfield Vs Chase Weathers
11:00 AM Court 1 Andrew Camp Vs Will Kelley
Thursday, January 22, 2026 6:00 PM Court 1 Sean Moffitt Vs Andrew Camp
7:00 PM Court 1 Will Kelley 'S Jonathan Camp
Saturday, January 24, 2026 9:00 AM Court 1 Adam Barfield VS Sean Moffitt
10:00 AM Court 1 Chase Weathers Vs Will Kelley
11:00 AM Court 1 Stephen Sapp VS Jamie Walker
Monday, January 26, 2026 6:00 PM Court 1 Stephen Sapp Vs Sean Moffitt
7:00 PM Court 1 Jamie Walker Vs Adam Barfield
Thursday, January 29, 2026 6:00 PM Court 1 Jonathan Camp Vs Andrew Camp
Saturday, January 31, 2026 9:00 AM Court 1 Sean Moffitt Vs Jonathan Camp
10:00 AM Court 1 Andrew Camp Vs Chase Weathers
11:00 AM Court 1 Will Kelley VS Jamie Walker
Monday, February 2, 2026 6:00 PM Court 1 Adam Barfield Vs Stephen Sapp
Thursday, February 5, 2026 6:00 PM Court1 Stephen Sapp Vs Will Kelley
Friday, February 6, 2026 6:00 PM Court 1 Jamie Walker VS Andrew Camp




